7" Retaining Wall/Step Lights
12V AC/DC 2W (RGBW)
Model No.	 HSC2-2W-RGBW
Voltage	 12V AC/DC
Wattage	 2W
Color Temperature	 RGBW (Multi-color)
Light Source	 6 SMD
Wire Gauge	 5ft of AWG22

SKU: 666561434175
RGBW Cable
(Sold separately)
Model:
VBD-1-18AWG-C-RGBW
3 Way PC Waterproof
Junction Box
(Sold separately)
Model: 3W-JB-M686
SKU: 666561434205
3 Way Outdoor Screw Type
Connector 5 Contact (RGBW)
(Sold separately)
Model: 3W-YC-RGBW-M685
Model No.	 Input Voltage	 Output Voltage	 Wattage	 IP Rating	 Class	 SKU#
VBD-012-030DD	 100-265V AC 12V	 30W	 IP20	 Class 2	 666561427290
	 VBD-012-060DD	 100-265V AC 12V	 60W	 IP65	 Class 2	 666561427313
	 VBD-012-096DD	 100-265V AC 12V 96W IP65 ------	 666561427337
Model No.	 Input Voltage	 Output Voltage	 Wattage	 IP Rating	 Class	 SKU#
VBDA-012-012P1J	 100-240V AC 12V	 12W	 IP20	 Class 2	 666561428945
	 VBDA-012-024P1J	 100-240V AC 12V	 24W	 IP20	 Class 2	 666561428952
	 VBDA-012-036P1J	 100-240V AC 12V	 36W	 IP20	 Class 2	 666561428976
	 VBDA-012-060P1J	 100-240V AC 12V 60W IP20 	 666561428990
DALI DIMMING CONSTANT VOLTAGE
PLUG-IN DRIVERS
Model No.	 Input Voltage	 Output Voltage	 Wattage	 IP Rating	 Class	 SKU#
VBD-012-030C2DM5i1 100-277V 12V	 30W	 IP65	 Class 2	 666561425999
VBD-012-060C2DM5i1 100-277V 12V	 60W	 IP65	 Class 2	 666561426002
        VBD-012-100DM5i1	 100-277V 12V	 100W	 IP65	 Type HL	 666561428426
Model No.	 Input Voltage	 Output Voltage	 Wattage	 IP Rating	 Class	 SKU#
VBD-012-024DM	 100-130V 12V	 24W	 IP20	 Class 2	 666561415761
VBD-012-048DM 100-130V 12V	 48W	 IP20	 Class 2	 666561415754
VBD-012-060DM 100-130V 12V	 60W	 IP20	 Class 2	 666561415747
VBD-012-096DM 100-130V 12V	 96W	 IP67	 Class 2	 666561415730
CONSTANT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE LED DRIVERS (5 IN 1), TRIAC/PHASE, 0-10V, 1-10V, POTENTIOMETER, 10V PWM 5 IN 1 DIMMING
CONSTANT VOLTAGE TRIAC LED DRIVERS FORWARD PHASE, MAGNETIC LOW VOLTAGE & TRIAC DIMMERS
RECOMMENDED LED POWER SUPPLIES (Sold Separately)
For more options and varieties, please visit our website: www.veroboard.com